QT Series™—Fan/Lights
   Light/ ENERGY
Model CFM Sones Night Light STAR® Ducting▲
QTXEN080FLT 80 0.3 36W◆ / 4W  Yes 6"
QTXEN110FLT 110 0.7 36W◆ / 4W Yes 6"
QTXEN150FLT 150 1.4 36W◆ / 4W  Yes 6"
QTREN080FLT  80 0.8 36W◆ / 4W  Yes 4"
QTREN110FLT  110 1.3 36W◆ / 4W  Yes 4"
QTRN080L* 80 1.0 100W■ / 4W  — 4"
QTRN110L* 110 1.5 100W■ / 4W  — 4"
ENERGY STAR® fans use 65% less energy, on average, than
standard models and may qualify for local utility rebates.
▲See page 45 for ducting product specifications.
■ Incandescent bulb.

672R 27 110 4 105 No 4 9 9 53⁄4 101⁄2 101⁄4 White Polymeric 0.7
682NT 29 — — — No — 71⁄8 71⁄8 33⁄4 81⁄2 81⁄2 White Polymeric 1
690NT 29 60 3 55 No 3 See page 29 for compatible models 91⁄2 811⁄16 White Polymeric 1.2
695 27 70 6 65 No 3 71⁄2 71⁄4 35⁄8 91⁄2 811⁄16 White Polymeric 1.2
696N 27 50 4 45 No 3 71⁄2 71⁄4 35⁄8 91⁄2 811⁄16 White Polymeric 0.75
80NT 26 80 2 75 Yes 4 81⁄4 8 53⁄4 101⁄2 101⁄8 White Polymeric 0.3
80RDB* 28 80 2.5 75 No 4 8 81⁄4 53⁄4 101⁄4 101⁄4 White Acrylic Metal 0.6
8814R 27 110 4 105 No 4 9 9 53⁄4 111⁄2 101⁄4 White Polymeric 0.85
8832SA 27 80 2.5 75 No 3 81⁄2 9 4 101⁄2 85⁄8 Silver Annod. Alum 0.75
8832WH 27 80 2.5 75 No 3 81⁄2 103⁄4 93⁄8 White Polymeric 0.7
HD50NT 28 50 1.5 45 Yes 4 8 81⁄4 53⁄4 101⁄4 101⁄4 White Acrylic Metal 0.4
HD50RDB* 28 50 1.5 45 Yes 4 8 81⁄4 53⁄4 101⁄4 101⁄4 White Acrylic Metal 0.4
HD80NT 28 80 2.5 75 No 4 8 81⁄4 53⁄4 101⁄4 101⁄4 White Acrylic Metal 0.6
HD80RDB* 28 80 2.5 75 No 4 8 81⁄4 53⁄4 101⁄4 101⁄4 White Acrylic Metal 0.6
LPN80 26 80 1.0 75 Yes 3–4 8 81⁄4 53⁄4 13 14 White Polymeric 0.3
QTREN080 20 80 0.8 75 Yes 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.7
QTREN110 20 110 1.3 105 Yes 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.9
QTRN050 20 50 0.4 45 No 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.4
QTRN080 20 80 1 75 No 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.4
QTRN110 20 110 1.5 105 No 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.3
QTXEN050 20 50 <0.3 45 Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.3
QTXEN080 20 80 0.3 75 Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.4
QTXEN110 20 110 0.7 105 Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.3
QTXEN110S 22 110 0.7 100 Yes 6 113⁄4 101⁄2 75⁄8 127⁄8 135⁄8 White Polymeric 0.3
QTXEN150 20 150 1.4 140 Yes 6 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.5
RN80 15 80 <0.3 — Yes 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.3
RN110 15 110 0.6 — Yes 4 113⁄8 101⁄2 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.9
XN50 17 50 <0.3 45 Yes 4–6 101⁄2 113⁄8 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.1
XN80 17 80 <0.3 75 Yes 4–6 101⁄2 113⁄8 75⁄8 13 14 White Polymeric 0.1